Case No. 14-1262-EL-REN
Hovermale, Phyllis Residence - P Hovermale
Staff Interrogatories — Second Set
Question 1: The facility photos show 18 modules. The application states

there are 24 modules. Are there 18 or 24 modules? If there 24 modules
please submit a photo showing the other 6 modules.
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Answer 1: There are 24 total modules.

Question 2: If the correct number of modules is 18, is the system capacity
4.23 kW?

Answer 2: The correct system size is 5.64 kW. (24 arrays at 235w)
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